92     952.500.6200 | www.exlar.com
FT Series Linear Actuators
FT SERIES
HIGH FORCE ROLLER SCREW ACTUATOR
Mount virtually any servo motor
Long stroke lengths available
High speed and long life
Motors shown in drawings are for

300 250 60 140 18 JWA
118     952.500.6200 | www.exlar.com
FT Series Ordering Guide
Actuator Type & Frame Size
Stroke Length
Screw Lead
Motor Mounting Configurations
Sample Product Number: FT60-1820-GPB-N56-XTPFL2
FT AA BBCC DE F EGGG MM
Mounting Style
Rod End Thread/Rod Material
Motor Mount Provisions
Mechanical Options
Contact your local sales representative regarding all special actuator components.
AA = FT Frame Size
35 = 3.5 inch (90 mm)
45 = 4.8 inch (122 mm)
60 = 6.4 inch (162 mm)
80 = 8.5 inch (216 mm)
BB = Stroke Length
06 = 6 inch (152 mm)  FT35, FT45
12 = 12 inch (305 mm)  FT35, 45, 60, 80
18 = 18 inch (457 mm)  FT35, 45
24 = 24 inch (610 mm)  FT35, 45, 60, 80
36 = 36 inch (914 mm)  FT35, 45, 60, 80
48 = 48 inch (1219 mm)  FT35, 45, 60, 80
CC = Screw Lead
05 = 0.2 inch,  FT35, 45
06 = 0.23 inch,  FT60, 80
10 = 0.39 inch,  FT35, 45
12 = 0.47 inch,  FT60, 80
20 = 0.79 inch,  FT35
30 = 1.18 inch,  FT60, 80
D = Mounting Style 1
N = None
F = Front flange, English
Z = Front flange, Metric,  FT45
R = Rear flange, English 4, 5
C = Rear clevis, English 4, 5
G = Rear clevis, Metric 4, 5
Y = Rear eye, English 4,  FT45
W = Rear eye, Metric 4,  FT45
L = Side lugs
S = Side mount, English  FT35, 60, 80
J = Side mount, Metric  FT35, 60, 80
T = Side trunnion mount, English 5, 6  FT35, 60, 80
Q =  Side trunnion mount, Metric 5, 6  FT35, 60, 80
2 = Rear trunnion mount, English,  FT45
P = Rear trunnion mount, Metric,  FT45
E = Extended tie rods, English
M = Extended tie rods, Metric
E =  Motor Mounting Configurations 3
N = None
I =  Inline direct drive (includes Exlar standard
coupling)
P = Parallel, 1:1 belt reduction
Q = Parallel, 2:1 belt reduction
F = Rod End
M = Male, US standard thread
A = Male, metric thread
F = Female, US standard thread
B = Female, metric thread
GGG = Motor Mount Provisions 3,4
See page 114-117 for Motor Mount Code.
MM = Mechanical Options 2
XT = High capacity roller screw
Limit Switches
See Page 100 for Limit Switch details